Bank Transfer
Bank

HDFC Bank
Bank IFSC

HDFC0011955

Bank Account

50100823575192
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

BWUPV7761C

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 20,200.00

Net Salary in words Twenty Thousand Two Hundred Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 11,900.00

HRA 5,950.00

Special Allowance 5,950.00

Total Earnings (A) 23,800.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

PF - Employer 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 3,600.00